Distributor of Vishay Semiconductor/Diodes Division: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of EGL41B/1 - DIODE GEN PURP 100V 1A DO213AB
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Vishay Semiconductor/Diodes DivisionVishay Semiconductor/Diodes Division
EGL41B/1EGL41B/1

°C/W
RJT (2) 30
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
EGL41D-E3/96 0.114 96 1500 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
EGL41D-E3/97 0.114 97 5000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
EGL41DHE3/96 (1) 0.114 96 1500 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
EGL41DHE3/97 (1) 0.114 97 5000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
0
0
1.0
755025 100 125 150 175
0.5
Resistive or Inductive Load
A
ve
ra
ge
 F
or
w
ar
d
R
ec
tif
ie
d
C
ur
re
nt
 (
A
)
Lead Temperature (°C)
0
5.0
10
15
20
25
30
1 10010
Number of Cycles at 60 Hz
P
ea
k
F
or
w
ar
d
S
ur
ge
 C
ur
re
nt
 (
A
) TJ = TJ Max.
8.3 ms Single Half Sine-Wave
                               3 / 5                               3 / 5
Distributor of Vishay Semiconductor/Diodes Division: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of EGL41B/1 - DIODE GEN PURP 100V 1A DO213AB
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
BYM12-xxx, EGL41x
www.vishay.com Vishay General Semiconductor
Revision: 11-Dec-13 3 Document Number: 88581